SUBDIVISON "B"

TRAIN OPERATOR EXTRA LIST QUEENS SECTION E, F, G, R LINES

MIDNIGHTS
JoB FILE# NAME PAss# | RDO |PICKED RDO
101X 1338 AHMED, JAMAL 005403 SM
102X 1960 BROWN, MARQUIS 104225 SS
103X 2024 MOHAMMED, TAARIK 615064 FS
104X 2259 SINGH, SEENARINE 826137 MT
105X 3005 RAMPERSAUD, LENNY 727326 WT
106X 3012 VARGAS, LUIS 916091 TF
107X 3051 WILSON, RICHARD 970122 W
A.M.
JoB FILE# NAME PAss# | RDO |PICKED RDO
201X 1821 PARNELL, ANDREW 679006 SS
202X 1907 CHEN, KUAN YU 147167 SS
203X 2013 GARCIA, PAUL 304129 SS
204X 2023 FONTANE, MELISSA 284059 SM
205X 2059 GONZALEZ, JUAN 327175 FS
206X 2313 PERSAUD, KUMAR 693093 WT
207X 2413 VERGARA, MONICA 919196 TF
208X 2466 PEREZ, EDGAR 691073 TF
209X 2605 REDFEARN, LEIGHTON 733017 MT
210X 2617 THOM-BUTLER, SAMANTHA 887163 MT
211X 2813 RICKS, ALAN 745993 MT
212X 2844 CORNWALL, D'NESHA 176084 WT
213X 2850 PICKETT, MICHAEL 700056 WT
214X 2856 FAN, MICHAEL 264018 TW
215X 2861 MAHMOOD, SHEIKH 550051 ™
216X 2862 RICHARDS, ZANE 743130 W
P.M.

JOB FILE# NAME PAss # | RDO JPIcKED RDO |
301X 1968 RUFFIN, RODRICK 769000 SS
302X 2074 VIGILANTE, SANDRA 921079 SS
303X 2119 BALRAM, SASENARINE 036023 SS
304X 2139 EDWARDS, RAYMOND 247085 SM
305X 2176 NUZZ1, ANTHONY 658224 MT
306X 2239 WEBB, NYCOLE 941021 FS
307X 2381 DEFOUR, DANIEL 209021 TF
308X 2510 FLORENTIN, LAWRENCE 282028 TF
309X 2514 WASHINGTON, TROY 937025 WT
310X 2639 PRINGLE, JULIET 716000 MT
311X 2743 WILKINSON, SEAN 963000 WT
312X 2870 RABEL, JAMES 724020 T™W
313X 2914 ASTUDILLO, WALTER 025037 WT
314X 2954 CHAMBERS, SHAUN 143097 MT
315X 2968 THOMAS, ARNOLD 887318 W
316X 3025 TYBURSKI, MICHELLE 909031 WT
317X 3039 BRANCH, JOSEPH 095153 W




SUBDIVISON "B"

TRAIN OPERATOR EXTRA LIST QUEENS SECTION E, F, G, R LINES
OPTO SERVICE

MIDNIGHTS

JOB FILE# NAME PASS # RDO |PICKED RDO
101X 2389 COOPER, DAVID 174022 SM
102X 2664 NOEL, KATTY-ANNE 658159 FS
103X 3067 SUTTON, GLENROY 872027 W

Al M e
JOB FILE# NAME PASS # RDO |PICKED RDO
201X 2186 GRICE, AUBREY 340000 WT
202X 2440 FIGUEROA, CARLOS 273037 MT

P LJ M L]
JOB FILE# NAME PASS # RDO |PICKED RDO
301X 2375 PARFAIT, MARC 678083 SM
302X 2978 LIANG, HENRY 523124 TW
303X 3046 DOWDELL, LEON 231033 TF
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MIDNIGHT PM MIDNIGHT
Sen # Sen# | Job |RDO Sen# | Job
1498 1340 2183
1603 1171 828
1379 1065 2085
1785 1007 2133
663 1378 2310
1684 1501 1779
280 1196 2131
2116 1285 2697
132 1769
997 478
943 1129
1183 1887
749 2162
185 917
328 1455
1948 136
1304 1566
1088 2180
1543 604
254 2100
1545 1908
1118 1936
1715 1792
1093 1726
1137 1546

2152
1637
1045
1161

AM PM
Sen# | Job Sen# | Job
124 1227
1684 1045
1715 1566
1088 1378
1632 1726
1635 1887
1785 2100
2116 1936
2118 2180
2151 2192
2215 2564
2224 1908
1991 2602
2624 2162
2263

MIDNIGHT AM
Sen# | Job Sen# | Job
2183 1379
828 1304
2085 1684
2133 1635
2310 1632
1779 1991
2131 2116
1639 1785
2118
2151
2215
2224
2387
1088

PM

Sen #
2547
1065
1726
2100
2162
2263
2192
2281
2180
2476
2152

1792
2564
2298

Job
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MIDNIGHT PM MIDNIGHT AM PM MIDNIGHT AM PM
Sen#| Job [RDO Sen#| Job |RDO Sen#| Job Sen#| Job Sen#| Job Sen#| Job Sen#| Job Sen#| Job

1200 MT 2889 1110 469 2889 1495 892
469 SM 1284 1603 892 2521 1603 1200
1031 SS 1076 1953 1795 1076 132 355
916 SS 2521 613 355 1533 1137 1593
892 TF 2336 1286 1200 600 2092 2247
1190 SS 600 758 1812 2336 2091 2229
102 SS 1613 343 1593 949 2347 1795
2253 WT 308 2350 2229 1042 2350 1927
407 SS 1186 2387 1927 1186 2676 2720
525 SS flolol 2692 2281 2956 2692 453
1415 SS 233 2091 2631 2827 2739 2159
829 SS 2690 410 2298 2690 2817 2231
1927 ™ 2667 2347 2476 2667 458 2494
1790 SS 2827 2468 2247 1480 2021 2087
355 TF 2339 1500 2196 2499
1795 TF 2196 366 2339 2845
1068 SS 2555 2087 2555 2602
2281 WT 2739 2159 2576 2659
1287 SS 2677 2231 626 2760
895 SS 667 2659 812 2858
1574 SS 2576 2760 1414 2823
1812 SM 1903 2863
2720 MT

1202 SS

2602 T F 209 IS A REDLINED JOB PICKED BY TO #830

1057 SS

2247 WT

1788 SS

1586 SS

1121 SS

1479 SS

1609 SS

631 SS

366 SM

2231 TF

1903 SM

1741 SM

691 SS

1615 FS

1023 SS

453 FS

1537 SS

1500 SM

2188 TF

2159 TF

1262 SS

2494 WT

1339 SS

2760 MT

2820 WT

2740 MT
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MIDNIGHT AM PM MIDNIGHT AM MIDNIGHT AM PM
Sen #| Job |RDO Sen#| Job |RDO Sen#| Job |RDO Sen#| Job Sen #| Job Sen#| Job Sen#| Job

SS 1267 145 2079 400 400 2774
MT 257 807 2053 1134 1716 2370
SM 133 693 2293 2676 1831 2820
FS 124 814 1341 2021 2026 2390
TF 1148 160 2374 2026 2432 2740
SM 1188 476 1234 1831 2610 1980

104 796 2610 1948 2865

392 599 2935 871 2828

77 972 1948 2329 3000

342 571 2329 2677

188 485 2817 2935 921

610 921 2124 2124

794 1026 77

282 1034
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R - Line Daily

R - Line Saturday

R - Line Sunday

MIDNIGHT

AM

PM

MIDNIGHT AM PM MIDNIGHT AM
Sen #| Job |RDO Sen#| Job | RDO Sen#| Job Sen#| Job

SS 1003 2524 877
SS 1441 1814 974
SS 1227 2741 1020
SS 2299 2214 1407
SS 1244 2956 1268
SM 441 173 1495
TF 898 3091 1348
SS 690 2686 645
FS 492 1543

695 1545

1028 1703

1266 1720

802 1834

1271 2092

1563 129

1398 1717

1714 2465

1819 1386

1828 2147

1536 2459

561 1569

1980 2290

1924 1556

1473 2432

845

1071

1282

1634

1583

1933

904

1280

1257

Sen #
1020
1403
1407
1498
1703
159
1156
1348
1543
1545
1720
1953
1834
2147
2468
1397
2465
1386
1717
2459
1569
2290
1556
2624

Job

Sen #
898
441
1280
2123
1819
1933
492
1398
2216
2253
2615

2299
2603
2631
2754
1924
1282
1257
845
2188
1536
2372

1615

Job




RED =JOB NOT AVAILABLE

SUBDIVISON "B"

TRAIN OPERATOR QUEENS SECTION E, F, G, R LINES

MID RDO PAIRS | XL RDO RELIEF J0B | FILE# NAME PASSH# RDO | SUN MON TUES WED | THURS FRI SAT
AVAILABLE | AVAILABLE MID JOBS AVAILABLE 101 REL| 1814 CARBONELL, MAX 131054 WT | 102R | 106R | 103F RDO RDO 103E | 102R
SAT/SUN 102 REL| 2131 KHIZAR, AVAIS 470130 TW | 107E | 106 E RDO RDO 108E | 108E | 107E
SUN/MON 102E 106F 105E 103 REL| 2133 FLORESCA, GILBERT R 282038 WT | 104E | 102E [ 102E RDO RDO 104E | 104E
MON/TUE 102F 111F 108E 104 REL| 2293 MADRIGAL, JONATHAN 548007 MT | 103G | RDO RDO 106F | 105E | 105E | 103G
TUE/WED 103F 118F 117F 105 REL| 2310 CYRUS, LACOLE 194024 WT | 105E 105 F 106 F RDO RDO 110F | 105E
WED/THU 104F N 1056 106 REL| 2521 LLEWELLYN, LEONARD 530030 WT | 102F 104 F 104 F RDO RDO 108 F 104 F
THU/FRI 106 F [l 107r 107 REL| 2524 CARDOSO, RUBEN 131033 TW | 106R | 106G | RDO RDO | 105G | 109R | 101R
FRI/SAT 108 REL| 2690 JAMES, RAQUEL 432091 TF | 112F | 102G | 111F 111F RDO RDO 112 F
109 REL| 2697 MCCARTER, KEONNA 573022 TF | 105R | 102F 102 F 118 F RDO RDO 108 E

110REL| 2741 BYRON, KERRY 123061 WT | 106G | 103G | 102G | RDO RDO | 104G | 103R

111 REL| 2827 TAIWO, ADEKUNLE 877036 WT | 111F 101 F 109 F RDO RDO 116 F 114 F

112 REL| 2889 ANDREWS, DRUCILLA 016036 TW | 101F 103 F RDO RDO 117 F 117 F 101 F

113 REL| 2956 CIOFFI, SEBASTIAN 152047 WT | 110F 115F 118 F RDO RDO | 107R | 105R

114 REL| 3091 JARVIS, DESREEN 433034 TW | 101R | 109F RDO RDO | 107R | 105G | 107R




RED = JOB NOT AVAILABLE

SUBDIVISON "B"

TRAIN OPERATOR QUEENS SECTION E, F, G, R LINES

AM RDO PAIRS

AVAILABLE
SAT/SUN
SUN/MON
MON/TUE

TUE/WED
WED/THU
THU/FRI
FRI/SAT

XL RDO RELIEF 08 | FiLe# NAME PASS# | RDO | SUN MoN | Tues | weo | THurs FRI SAT
AVAILABLE AM JOBS AVAILABLE 201REL | 1831 ALVAREZ, JOSE 012071 | WT | 203G | 209G | 216F | RDO | RDO | 221F | 206G
202 REL | 1834 DANGELO, MARK 199209 | T™W | 213R | 23R | RpO | RDO | 219R | 219R | 213R

206E 206E 218E 202E 203REL | 1953 MATTHEWS, KEVON 567049 | T™W | 212R | 210F | RpO | RDO | 223E | 23E | 203F
216E 216E 229F 204E 204 REL | 1991 JONES, YUSEF 446814 | WT | 206E | 25F | 2o5F | RDO | RDO | 227F | 213E
208F 216F 208 E 205REL | 2091 |JENKINS-SIMMONS, TIMOTHY| 436067 | Tw | 206F | 219F | RpO | RDO | 2198 | 2198 | o211F
210F 225F 218 206 REL | 2092 WILLIAMS, KAREN 964277 | TW | 205F | 26F | RDO | RDO | 218E | 209E | 214R
216 F 226F 219 E 207 REL | 2118 SOMWARU, MICHAEL 842047 | TW | 209E | 206 | RpO | RDO | 200E | 200E | 209E
218F 234F 221E 208 REL | 2147 GUTIERREZ, MIGUEL 349046 | Wr | 214R | 217R | 217R | RDO | RDO | 209R | 219R
219F 239F 223 E 209 REL | 2151 MCDUFFUS, GARFIELD 580028 TF | 2108 | 216F | 2068 | 2188 | RpO | RDO | 210E
2237 [T 22 - 210REL | 2215 WATSON, MONIQUE 938060 | TW | 211E | 208F | RDO | RDO | 204E | 204E | 211E
225F 205R 233F 211REL | 2224 CARDOZA, KENNISHA 131067 TF | 212E | 216B | 216E XL RDO | RDO | 212E
226F 213R [ 223+ 212 REL | 2290 STARKS, SHAWN 852016 | TW | 22R | 218R | RDO | RDO | 208E | 208E | 222R
232F 217R [ 216 ® 213REL | 2347 ANGLADA, HUASCAR 017012 | wr | 207F | 239F | 239F | rRpo | RDO | 231F | 213F
2347 213R [ 219 214 REL | 2350 DELGADO, WILLIAM 210172 | Wt | 208F | 23F | 226F | RO | RDO | 214R | 208F
239F 235R [ 230r 215REL | 2387 MAMUN, MUNTASIR 554069 | WT | 213E | 218F | 218R | RpO | RDO | 217E | 209F
241F 216 REL | 2432 BONNA, TAREK 082030 | WT | 205G | 204G | 25R | RDO | RDO | 231R | 224R
242 F 217 REL | 2459 JAHAN, JASON 431038 | MT | 220R | RDO | RDO | 220F | 230R | 230rR | 220R
204 G 218 REL | 2465 FRANCIS, KISHA 289067 | TW | 217R | 212R | RDO | RDO | 234R | 24R | 217R
209 G 219REL | 2468 GRAHAM, SHANEE 333037 | wr | 215R | 234F | 234F | rRpO | RDO | 228F | 214F
205 R 220 REL | 2555 BARTER, HAROLD 045014 | T™W | 217F | 2427 | RO | RDO | 243F | 243F | 217F
208 R 221REL | 2576 KHAN, NASSAR 470121 | ™W | 218F | 232F | rRpo | RDO | 233F | 233F | omF
211R 222REL | 2610 ROBINSON, SADEGH 753093 | T™W | 206G | 241F | RpO | RDO | 229F | 230F | 207G
212 R 223REL | 2624 BEBBS-POWERS, TORI 052007 | TW | 224R | 205R | RpOo | RDO | 221E | 221E | 214E
213 R 224REL| 2676 | RUTIGLIANO, BRANDON 772020 | wr | 200F | 213R | 205r | RDO | RDO | 216R | 203G
215R 225REL | 2677 RABBANI, MAHBUB 724015 | wr | 210G | 225R XL RDO | RDO | 244F | 219F
217 R 226 REL | 2692 WATKINS, AUDREY 938027 | TW | 210F | 208R | RDO | RDO | 231R | 225E | 210F
218 R 227REL| 2739 | CUNNINGHAM, TIMOTHY 191029 | wr | on1F | 211R | 23R | RDO | RDO | 200E | 218F
223R 228REL| 2817 | GRAHAM, CHRISTOPHER 333057 | T™W | 212F | 215R | RpO | RDO | 216R | 203E | 211G
225R 229 REL | 2935 SANTELLI, REUBEN 781163 | wr | 211G | 23R XL RDO | RDO | 235F | 208G

235R




SUBDIVISON "B"
TRAIN OPERATOR QUEENS SECTION E, F, G, R LINES
RED =JOB NOT AVAILABLE

PM RDO PAIRS XL RDO RELIEF JOB FILE# NAME PASS# RDO SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT
AVAILABLE AVAILABLE PM JOBS AVAILABLE 301 REL [ 1593 PAIGE, MAXAMILLION 674098 T™W 304 F 302 F RDO RDO 315 F 315 F 307 F
SAT/SUN 302 REL | 2087 MARTINEZ, CAESAR 561146 WT 314 F 334 F 351 F RDO RDO 341 F 317 F
SUN/MON 303 REL [ 2123 HENRY, DANIELLE 385051 TF 304 R 312 R 301 F 313 F RDO RDO 301 R
MON/TUE 304 REL | 2192 LAM, ALEX 498084 W 307 E 317 E RDO RDO 324 E 324 E 310 E
TUE/WED 305REL | 2216 COLLADO, BERNARDO 165057 W 309 R 337 F RDO RDO 305 F 316 R 309 R
WED/THU 306 REL [ 2229 KING, TARCA 472055 W 306 F 301 F RDO RDO 316 F 305 F 308 F
THU/FRI 307 REL | 2263 HYLTON, NICOLA 423041 T™W 306 E 322 E RDO RDO 320 E 320 E 315 E
FRI/SAT 308 REL [ 2298 ALLEN JR., EDWARD 009062 WT 314 E 321 E 313 F RDO RDO 316 F 312 F
309 REL | 2370 PIMENTEL, EMMANUEL 703060 WT 302G 303 R 318 E RDO RDO 326 E 303 G
310 REL | 2372 WILLINGHAM, ISAIAH 964303 W 322 R 319R RDO RDO 323 R 323 R 315 R
311 REL | 2390 GARCIA TORRES, JORGE 304143 MT 304 G RDO RDO 327 F 327 F 312G 304 G

312 REL | 2476 MASON, LATOYA 564037 WT 310 E 322 F 325 F RDO RDO 323 E 313 F
313 REL | 2499 RODRIGUEZ, NOEL 756119 MT 315 F RDO RDO 347 F 320 R 320 R 321 R
314 REL | 2547 BENNETT, NORMAN 059023 W 301 E 328 E RDO RDO 326 E 309 R 308 R
315REL | 2564 VOGLEZON, ANDREA 923023 W 313 E 318 R RDO RDO 322 R 307 R 311 E
316 REL [ 2603 D'ALLESANDRO, PHILIP 199135 W 313 R 305 E RDO RDO 304 R 306 R 304 R
317 REL | 2615 BRIONES, EDUARDO 099018 T™W 311 R 343 F RDO RDO 308 F 333 R 311 R

318 REL | 2631 SOOGRIM, LEELA 842031 MT 314 R RDO RDO 318 F 318 F 303 E 311 F

319REL [ 2659 ROJO, JUAN 759018 WT 318 F 336 F 349 F RDO RDO 335 F 320 F
320 REL | 2754 SCOTT, LESMARIE 802068 MT 315 R RDO RDO 308 F 330 R 330 R 322 R
321REL | 2774 CAPOBIANCO, PAUL 130024 MT 301 G RDO RDO 304 R 344 F 332 R 301 G
322 REL | 2823 DUNLAP, MARCUS 238045 W 321 F 349 F RDO RDO 345 F 344 F 307 G
323 REL | 2828 COLON, EDWIN 166083 T™W 308 G 351 F RDO RDO 335 F 345 F 308 G
324 REL | 2845 VILLAMIL, CHRISTIAN 921073 MT 316 F RDO RDO 350 F 347 F 325 R 312 R
325 REL | 2858 ELLIOTT, STEVEN 254131 T™W 320 F 323 F RDO RDO 350 F 339 F 312G
326 REL [ 2863 WALKER, JARED 928069 W 322 F 312E RDO RDO 313 E 313 E 314 R
327 REL | 2865 HERRERA, JOHN 387117 WT 307 G 318 E 318 R RDO RDO 322 R 309G
328 REL | 3000 ALMONTASER, SAM 011250 WT 309G 325 F 323 F RDO RDO 327 R 310G




Train Operators Christmas Day Jobs Queens District

MIDNIGHT

Sen # | Job |

2389

828
2085
2133
2310
2131
1163
1613

E Line T/0
AM

Sen # | Job _

1093
1118
254
1183
1089
1684
2023
2118
2215
2350
2387
2617
1991
2692

Sen# | Job |

MIDNIGHT
Sen# | Job |
1814
1284
1076
2521
2336

600
308
201
1186
2889
233
912
765
2827

558
791
1110
4
1128
1286
1953
1167
1635
2091
1831
410
2347
2610
2576
2339
2290
2856
2677
667
2861

F Line T/0
AM

Sen # | Job _

6 Line T/0

MIDNIGHT
Sen# | Job |
1112

239
396
2214
2956
586
2524
2686

R Line T/0
AM

Sen # | Job_

456
613
907
974
1268
1407
645
1348
1495
1632
2092
1834
2459

827
2147
1717
2465
2624
1232
2432
2468
2555
1556
2850

Off's

AVAILABLE

MIDNIGHTS
AM's
PM's

XL

AVAILABLE

MIDNIGHTS
AM's
PM's




Train Operators New Years Day Jobs Queens District

MIDNIGHT

Sen # | Job |

2389

828
2085
2133
2310
2131
1163
1613

E Line T/0
AM

Sen # | Job _

1407
1684
254
1183
2023
1635
1632
2118
2350
2387
2617
2817
1991
1088

Sen# | Job |

MIDNIGHT
Sen# | Job |
1814
1284
1076
2521
2336

600
308
201
1186
2827
233
765
586
912

AM

Sen # | Job _

558
791
1110
1831
1953
2676
2215
1167
2092
2091
2844
410
794
2347
2576
2339
2290
1004
2677
442
667

F Line T/0

6 Line T/0

MIDNIGHT
Sen# | Job |
1112

239

396
2214
2956
2524
3091
2686

R Line T/0
AM

Sen # | Job_

456
613
1268
974
1286
1495
1348
827
2624
472
4
1834
2459
2147
2692
429
1717
2465
1232
2432
2468
2555
1556
2850

Off's

AVAILABLE

MIDNIGHTS
AM's
PM's

XL

AVAILABLE

MIDNIGHTS
AM's
PM's




Train Operators President's Day Jobs Queens District

MIDNIGHT

Sen # | Job |

2183
2310
2827
2133
2131
1779
1163
1639

E Line T/0
AM

Sen # | Job _

1715
1118
1304
1088
1183
1379
1785
2116
2118
2151
2224
2350
1991
2692

Sen# | Job |

MIDNIGHT
Sen# | Job |
2889
1042
2956
1533
2521

600
949
201
1186
2667
912
2664
765
1480

AM

Sen # | Job _

558
609
1603
791
1953
812
2215
2290
2347
2387
2091
458

794
2339
2021
1414
2196
2856
2677
442
2576

F Line T/0

6 Line T/0

MIDNIGHT

Sen # | Job |

1112
1814

396
1575
2697

239
2524
2686

R Line T/0
AM

Sen # | Job_

456
1403
907
1498
1703
159
2739
827
1543
1545
4
1720
1834
2092
2147
429
1397
1386
1232
2465
1569
2468
2555
2624

Off's

AVAILABLE

MIDNIGHTS
AM's
PM's

XL

AVAILABLE

MIDNIGHTS
AM's
PM's




Train Operators Memorial Day Jobs Queens District

MIDNIGHT

Sen # | Job |

2183
2310
2889
2133
2131
1779
1163
1639

E Line T/0
AM

Sen # | Job _

1167
1118
1304
1183
1545
1379
1785
1991
2116
2118
2224
2350
2387
2610

Sen# | Job |

MIDNIGHT
Sen# | Job |
2956
2664
2521
1533

600
1042
949
201
1186
2667
2827
765
1480
912

AM

Sen # | Job _

791
4
558
1128
2215
1603
2092
2091
2339
2347
2692
2739
458
2021
2196
1414
2290
2576
2677
794
812

F Line T/0

6 Line T/0

MIDNIGHT

Sen # | Job |

1112
1814

396
1575
2697

239
2524
2686

R Line T/0
AM

Sen # | Job_

456
1403
1498
1703
1720
159
1156
1953
827
1137
1543
1834
2151
2147
2624
1397
2465
1386
1232
2432
1569
2468
2555
2850

Off's

AVAILABLE

MIDNIGHTS
AM's
PM's

XL

AVAILABLE

MIDNIGHTS
AM's
PM's
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